TR-Katalog 2014www.tr-electronic.com
Wire Actuated Encoders
Overview
2 www.tr-electronic.com
Wire-actuated encoders with absolute rotary
encoders or incremental rotary encoders
Wire-actuated encoders from TR-Electronic are the univer-
sally applicable, efficient and safe solution for recording

3. Choose desired information
Further product information
1. Enter order code into …
Order code Name Measurement
range
Interface Remark
Standard  WDS size 85mm
CMW58M-00008 CMW58M*4096/4096  V000  SSI  SLG*ME2,5M 2,50 m SSI
CMW58M-00009 CMW58M*4096/4096  PBS-DP   SLG/ME2,5M 2,50 m PROFIBUS DP
CM-
W582M-00002
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN SLG*ME2,5M 2,50 m PROFINET IO
Standard WDS size 96mm
CM-
W582M-00006
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN  ME 2M 2,00 m PROFINET IO radial, connector points
down, B10: 450.000
cycles
CM-
W582M-00008
CMW582M*4096/4096 EIP  ME 2M 2,00 m Ethernet/IP axial, B10: 450.000
cycles
CM-
W582M-00016
CMW582M*4096/4096 EPN  ME 2M 2,00 m PROFINET IO axial, B10: 450.000
cycles
CM-
W582M-00021
CMW582M*8192/4096 ETC SLG ME 2M 2,00 m EtherCAT radial, connector points
down, B10: 450.000
cycles
CM-
W582M-00026
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN  ME 2M 2,00 m PROFINET IO radial, connector points
up, B10: 450.000 cycles
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.com.
www.tr-electronic.com 11
Suggested Products
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Order code Name Measurement
range
Interface Remark
Standard  WDS size 115mm
CM-
W582M-00010
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN  SLG*ME 5M 5,00 m PROFINET IO radial, connector points
down, B10: 450.000
cycles
CM-
W582M-00014
CMW582M*8192/4096 ETC SLG*ME 5M 5,00 m EtherCAT axial, B10: 450.000
cycles
CM-
W582M-00018
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN  ME 5M 5,00 m PROFINET IO radial, connector points
right, B10: 450.000
cycles
CM-
W582M-00022
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN  ME 5m+ULR 5,00 m PROFINET IO radial, connector points
up, with pulley, B10:
450.000 cycles
CM-
W582M-00023
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN  ME 5m+DUR00 5,00 m PROFINET IO radial, connector points
left, with double pulley,
B10: 450.000 cycles
CM-
W582M-00025
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN  ME 7,5m+ULR 7,50 m PROFINET IO
CMW58M-00002 CMW58M*4096/4096  PBS-DP    SLG/ME5M 5,00 m PROFIBUS DP
CMW58M-00041 CMW58M*2048/4096 V000 CAN/OPEN ME 0-5M 5,00 m CAN/OPEN
CMW58M-00063 CMW58M*4096/4096 SSI SLG*ME5,0m 5,00 m SSI
CMW58M-00068 CMW58M*4096/4096 SSI ME5M+ULR 5,00 m SSI With single pulley

Suggested Products
Wire-Actuated Encoders
Order code Name Measurement
range
Interface Remark
Industrial  SL30 size 80mm
CEW58M-00020 CEW58M*4096/4096 V000 PROFIBUS  *SL3002 2,00 m PROFIBUS DP
CEW58M-00127 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 PROFIBUS  *SL3003 3,00 m PROFIBUS DP
CEW58M-00132 CEW58M*8192/4096   V000 SSI    SL3002 2,00 m SSI
CEW58M-00140 CEW58M*8192/4096   V000 SSI    SL3003 3,00 m SSI
CEW58M-00171 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 ETHERCAT *SL3003 3,00 m EtherCAT
CEW58M-00215 CEW58M*4096/4096 EIP SL3002 2,00 m ETHERNET IP
CEW58M-00221 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 ETHERCAT *SL3002 2,00 m EtherCAT
CEW58M-00241 CEW58M*8192/4096 EIP SL3003 3,00 m ETHERNET IP
CM-
W582M-00001
CMW582M*8192/4096 EPN SL3003 3,00 m PROFINET IO
Industrial  SL30 size 190mm
CEW58M-00115 CEW58M*4096/4096 V000 PROFIBUS  *SL3050 50,00 m PROFIBUS DP
Industrial  SL30 size 130mm
CEW58M-00008 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 PROFIBUS  *SL3015 15,00 m PROFIBUS DP
CEW58M-00019 CEW58M*8192/4096   V000 SSI    SL3005 5,00 m SSI
CEW58M-00022 CEW58M*4096/4096 V000 PROFIBUS  *SL3020 20,00 m PROFIBUS DP
CEW58M-00029 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 PROFIBUS  *SL3010 10,00 m PROFIBUS DP
CEW58M-00065 CEW58M*8192/4096   V000 SSI    SL3015 15,00 m SSI
CEW58M-00068 CEW58M*4096/4096   V000 SSI    SL3030 30,00 m SSI
CEW58M-00092 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 PROFIBUS  *SL3025 25,00 m PROFIBUS DP
CEW58M-00134 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 PROFIBUS  *SL3005 5,00 m PROFIBUS DP
CEW58M-00141 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 ETHERCAT *SL3010 10,00 m EtherCAT
CEW58M-00148 CEW58M*8192/4096   V000 SSI    SL3020 20,00 m SSI
CEW58M-00156 CEW58M*8192/4096 V000 ETHERCAT *SL3005 5,00 m EtherCAT
CEW58M-00229 CEW58M*8192/4096   V000 SSI    SL3010 10,00 m SSI
CEW58M-00231 CEW58M*8192/4096   V000 SSI    SL3025 25,00 m SSI
CEW58M-00242 CEW58M*8192/4096 EIP SL3005 5,00 m Ethernet/IP
Basic  WPS size 88mm
CMW58M-00048 CMW58M*4096/256  V000 ANALOG*ME5M „KIT“ 5,00 m ANALOG CURRENT
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.com.
www.tr-electronic.com 13